WHOLESALE CATALOG Baar

Please read carefully. in order to receive wholesale status, we must have your
completed Wholesale Application. (http://www.baar.com/wholesale_app.pdf)

TO ORDER: Please follow the directions under “How To Place Your Order” on the Wholesale
Account Information Page. (http://www.baar.com/wholesale_order.pdf)

Minimum Order: $200 at wholesale pricing.
Order by Full or Half Case Size Only: Orders will be adjusted to ship in half or full case sizes.

U.S. Payment Method: Prepay through Visa, Mastercard, American Express, Discover, or PayPal
Shipping U.S. Only: All orders ship by UPS within Continental US.

Shipping charges are based on package weight and destination.

Orders placed for pick-up must be placed 24 hours prior to pick-up.

International Payment Method: Only payments with a Verified PayPal account will be accepted.

Shipping International: Shipping charges are based on package weight, destination and insurance
rates.

International orders ship by US Postal Service Airmail. Please request shipping quotes. It is recommended
that customs approval be obtained before placing international orders. Recipient is responsible for import
duties and taxes.

Damaged Product: Receipt of damaged product must be reported within 48 hours of receipt of merchandise.

Returns: All returns must receive prior authorization from our company, and transportation charges must
be paid by customer. Returns will only be considered within 30 days of order receipt.

Returned goods will be subject to a 20% restocking charge.

SHAMPOOS AND CONDITIONERS Size Case Size
#9671 Crudoleum® Pennsylvania Crude Oil Hair Rinse 16 oz 12
#9791 Crudoleum® Pennsylvania Crude Oil Hair Treatment 12 oz 12
#9767 Crudoleum® Pennsylvania Crude Oil Shampoo 8oz 20
#9908 Crudoleum® Scalp Salve 40z 20
#9788 Nature’s Oleum® Scalp Rinse 8oz 24
#9783 Nature’s Oleum® Scalp Treatment 40z 12
#10001 Olivae™ Conditioner 8oz 20

#10000 Olivae™ Shampoo 80z 20
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LOTIONS AND CREAMS Size Case Size
#385 Baar Balm™ loz 12
#9661 CastorCream™ 1oz 12
#9399 Gold Cream 20z 12
#338 Myo-Relief" 40z 12
#10005 Palma Christi Skin Lotion 8oz 20
#20007 Psoriasis Cream 20z 12
#9555 Sweet Feet™ Foot Massage Lotion 4 0z 12
#255 TIBBEX™ (Cayce hemorrhoid ointment) 1oz 12
#10055 Unscented Palma Christi Skin Lotion 8oz 20
#388 Yodex® loz 12
MASSAGE OILS Size Case Size
#6631 Arthro® Boost 8oz 20
#3766 Arthro® Massage Oil 20z 12
#766 Arthro® Massage Oil 8oz 20
#763 Arthro® Massage Oil Gallon 1
#4766 Arthro® Massage Qil Roll-on 30z 12
#6761 Arthro®-C Boost 8oz 20
#3761 Body Beautiful™ Massage Oil 20z 12
#761 Body Beautiful™ Massage Oil 8oz 20
#764 Body Beautiful™ Massage Oil Gallon 1
#7619 Body Beautiful™ Massage Oil, Jasmine Scent 8oz 20
#G7619 Body Beautiful™ Massage Oil, Jasmine Scent Gallon 1
#7071 Body Beautiful™ Massage Oil, Juniper Berry Scent 8 oz 20
#7517 Body Beautiful™ Massage Oil, Lavender Scent 8oz 20
#G7517 Body Beautiful™ Massage Oil, Lavender Scent Gallon 1
#501 CamphorCare™ 40z 6
#7051 Jojoba QOil Organic 4 0z 12
#731 LymphoCare® Massage Lotion 8oz 20
#G731 LymphoCare® Massage Lotion Gallon 1
#9384 Magi Myrrh™ Massage Lotion 40z 20
#9932 Magi Myrrh™ Roll-On 30z 33
#10008 NaturaMagic™ Skin Lotion 8oz 20
#10088 NaturaRose™ Lotion 8oz 20
#41002 Olivae™ Skin Lotion 20z 12

#10002 Olivae™ Skin Lotion 8oz 20
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MASSAGE OILS (continued)

#708
#8821
#8815
#8812
#652
#651
#650
#658
#5622
#5621
#5620
#6744
#2760
#768
#7034
LIQUID AND BAR SOAPS
#8841
#10004
#10006
#10007
CASTOR OIL AND PACKS
#10439
#10522
#754
#753
#752
#751
#750
#758
#769
#759
#799
#755
#10441
#1459

Olivae™ Skin Lotion

Olive Qil (Organic)

Olive Qil (Organic)

Olive Qil (Organic)

Peanut Oil, Expeller Pressed Roasted Peanut
Peanut Oil, Expeller Pressed Roasted Peanut
Peanut Oil, Expeller Pressed Roasted Peanut
Peanut Oil, Expeller/Roasted Peanut/Roll-On
Peanut Oil, RF (Refined)

Peanut Oil, RF (Refined)

Peanut Oil, RF (Refined)

Salt N’ Cider Rub

Scar-Ban® Pump

Scar-Ban® Roll-on

Sweet Aimond Oil Organic

Olivae™ Castile Bar Soap, 3 bar set
Olivae™ Liquid Soap

Palma Christi Bar Soap, 3 bar set
Palma Christi Liquid Soap

Breast Pads

Buckle Wrap

Castor QOil

Castor QOil

Castor QOil

Castor OQil

Castor OQil

Castor Oil, Roll-On Bottle
CastorWash™

Cotton Flannel Pack
Disposable Pack (Small)
Disposable Pack (Large)
Hook and Loop Wrap
Palma Christos®, Glass Amber Bottle

Size

Gallon
16 oz
320z
Gallon
16 oz
320z
Gallon
30z

16 oz
320z
Gallon
8oz
8oz

30z
40z
Size

3-3 oz bars
16 oz
3-3 oz bars
16 oz
Size
Pack of 2
40" x9.5”
40z

8oz

16 oz
320z
Gallon
30z

16 oz
11”7 x 30”
24" x 17”7
30" x 19”
447 x 9”
8oz

Baar

Case Size

1

12

12

1

12

12

1

12

12

12

1

20

20

12

12

Case Size
8 -setsof 3
12

8 -setsof 3
12

Case Size
12

12

12

20

12

12

1

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
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#1488 Palma Christos®, Glass Amber Bottle 16 oz 12
#7981 Palma Christos®, Organic Castor Qil 8oz 12
#7988 Palma Christos®, Organic Castor Qil 320z 12
#7980 Palma Christos®, Organic Castor Qil Gallon 1
#7983 Palma Christos®, Organic Castor Qil, Roll-On 30z 12
#10331 Small Castor Oil Pack Wrap 21.5"x2.75" 12
#1757 Wool Flannel Pack 127 x 287 12
#760 Wool Flannel Pack, Super Size 18” x 30”7 6
Dental Care Size Case Size
#271 AlkaCare® Mouthwash 16 oz 12
#2788 AlkaCare® Natural Clear Mouthwash 16 oz 12
#772 loxan™ Cayce Herbal Gum Massage 4 0z 12
#797 Salt ‘N Soda™ Toothpowder 2.25 0z 12
HERBS: Dried & Liquid Size Case Size
#365 Black Snake Root, Fluid Extract 20z 6
#411 Burdock Root, Fluid extract 20z 6
#9284 De-Tense™ Herbal Tonic 8oz 15
#7430 Eucalyptus Oil 4 0z 12
#7438 Eucalyptus Oil 8oz 12
#417 Ginger Root, Fluid extract 20z 6
#372 Heavy Fusion Passion Flower 8oz 15
#9208 Herbal Tonic 208 8oz 15
#9636 Herbal Tonic 636 8oz 15
#413 Horehound, Fluid extract 20z 6
#414 Licorice Root, Fluid extract 20z 6
#5450 New Seasons™ Herbal Tonic 545 8oz 15
#3810 Optikade™ VibraTonic™ 3810 8oz 15
#3771 Passion Flower, Fluid extract 20z 6
#369 Plantain, Fluid extract 20z 6
#5847 Poke Leaf Salve 1oz 12
#415 Prickly Ash Bark, Fluid extract 20z 6
#9662 Ragweed Tincture 4 0z 12
#9713 Respicol® Herbal Cough Syrup 40z 12
#9755 Respicol® Herbal Cough Syrup 8oz 15

#4693 ReVitamune® 8oz 12
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#419 Rhubarb Root, Fluid extract 20z 6
#374 Sarsaparilla, Fluid extract 20z 6
#6605 Valerian Root Fluid Extract 20z 12
#9663 Valerian Tincture 40z 12
#410 Wild Cherry Bark, Fluid extract 20z 6
#412 Yellow Dock Root, Fluid extract 20z 6
Other Size Case Size
#161 Atomic lodine™ (For Practitioners Only) 20z 12
#503 Cold Coin® (Traditional) 1 coin 12
#5021 Cold Coin®(Nosce Te Ipsum) 1 coin 12
#9654 Cola Syrup 16 oz 12
#9611 Cola Syrup (with Cane Sugar) 12 oz 12
#9455 Cola Syrup (with Cherry Flavor & Cane Sugar) 12 oz 12
#321 Inspirol® Herbal Breathing™ 8oz 12
#399 Lime Water 40z 12
#3877 Lithia Water 40z 12
#3780 Mutton Tallow loz 12
#1024 Olivae Lip™ Balm A50z 12
#1027 Palma Christi Lip Balm A50z 12
#8540 Patapar® paper, 6 sheets 247 x 24" 12
#1011 Rose Water Floral Spray 4 0z 20
#6615 SassySteam™ 4 0z 20
#5188 Squitoe Shield™ Stick 2.250z 12
#8498 Sulflax™ 20z 24
#8880 Toelieva® Antifungal Liquid Solution 20z 12
#8977 Toelieva® +Plus Liquid Solution 0.50z 12
#657 Vegetable Glycerine 16 oz 12
BOOKS

#535 ALS Wet Cell Book 71 pages 4
#537 Alzheimer’s Wet Cell Book 69 pages 4
#701 Carbondex and Anidex Reference Manual 96 pages 4
#549 Castor Qil pack Therapy Book 40 pages 4
#575 MS Wet Cell Book 74 pages 4
#530 Parkinson Wet Cell Book 530pages 4
#502 The Radiac Book 93 pages 4
#543 The Violet Ray Book 105 pages 4
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Appliances (for Health Care Practitioners Only. Must be prequalified, please call for more information)

#100 Radiac® Starter Kit (Radio Active Appliance) 4
#199 Wet Cell Battery System Starter Kit Call
lodex® (Requires DEA License

#6821 lodex® Regular 1oz 12
#6823 lodex® with Methyl Salicylate 1oz 12

Baar Products, Inc.

PO Box 60

Downingtown, PA 19335

1-800-269-2502

1-610-873-4591

FAX: 1-610-873-7945 www_ba ar.com

Email: info@baar.com


http://www.baar.com

